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Membership of the Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion (DEI) Working Group as at
November 1, 2024

L e . s - .
First = last = Email = Company = BOD/EOC/Committee =
Jennifer Russell Jennifer.russell@assurant.com Assurant Canada Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Megan Bolton-Mclean megan.bolton-mclean@assurant.com Assurant Canada Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Tejal * Harri-Maorar Tejal.HarriMorar@bmo.com BMO Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Uppi Doshi Uppi.Doshi@cwbank.com Canadian Western Bank Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
David Self David.self@wi.cibc.com CIBC Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Sania Abdul Malak sania.abdulmalak@cibc.com CIBC Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Deirdre Kennedy deirdre.kennedy@cumis.com CUMIS/The Co-operators Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Tamar Soltys tamar.soltys@cumis.com CUMIS/The Co-operators Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Dominigue Lavoie DominiqueA.l avoie@desjardins.com Desjardins Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Bessie Paliouras Bessie_Paliouras@manulife.ca Manulife Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Oulimata Ba oulimata.ba@bnc.ca National Bank Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Sushil Masih sushil.masih@rbc.com RBC Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Stephanie Kotani Stephanie.Kotani@scotiabank.com Scotiabank Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Lauren Round lauren.round@securiancanada.ca Securian Canada Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Andrea Stuska andrea.stuska@td.com TD Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
* Chair




